01
CEGONIA
8W 20W 30W
Installation Manual
SOLTECH Provides Advanced LED
Technology Powered With Eco-friendly,
Clean, Solar Energy.
02 03

Always have a tilt angle of at least 15° to avoid dust accumulation
(0°=horizontal plane).
Ordering Information Chart
For example: STLSTEBAA303WMWH
This means the customer wants a CEGONIA 30 watt, 3000K CCT,
wall mount installation, with a white finish.
DO NOT send the sample number directly to our sales. Use the
information in the chart above to create a model number with the
correct series, wattage, temperature, mounting option, and finish for
the product that you want.
Series Wattage Color
Temperature
Mounting
Options Finish
8=8W 1600 Lumens
20=20W  4000 Lumens
30=30W  6000 Lumens
3=3000K
4=4000K
5=5000K
6=5700K
WM=Wall Mount
TRR=Trunnion Round
TRS=Trunnion Square
WH=White
BR=BRONZE
06 Mounting Accessories
A. TRUNNION—Wall Mount
B. TRUNNION—Round
C. TRUNNION—Square
5.1 inches
4.0 inches 6.8 inches
0.5 inches
A-b. TLSTE-WM-20/30 (for CEGONIA 20W/30W)A-a. TLSTE-WM-08 (for CEGONIA 8W)
B-b. TLSTE-TRR-20W/30W (for CEGONIA 20W/30W)
works with 2.4 inches to 4.0 inches poles.
C-b. TLSTC-TRS-20W/30W (for CEGONIA 20W/30W)
works with 2.0 inches to 4.0 inches poles.
Pole Size
2.0 inches 4.0 inches
B-a. TLSTE-TRR-8W (for CEGONIA 8W)
works with 2.4 inches to 4.0 inches poles.
Pole Size
2.4 inches 4.0 inches
Pole Size
2.4 inches 4.0 inches
C-a. TLSTC-TRS-8W (for CEGONIA 8W)
works with 2.0 inches to 4.0 inches poles.
Pole Size
2.0 inches 4.0 inches
0.5 inches
0.2 inches
5.1 inches
0.5 inches
5.1 inches
0.5 inches
5.1 inches
0.5 inches
5.1 inches
0.5 inches
- - - -
STLSTEBAA=
            CEGONIA BAA
010 011
Component Kit A
Component Kit B
Loose screws of component kit B to adjust
the angle of solar panel.
Loose screws of component kit A to rotate
solar panel.
±45°
270°
07 Installation